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000.00- GRADES USED TO CALCULATE THE ESTABLISHED GRADE

ESTABLISHED GRADE = 195.74
FFE - ESTABLISHED GRADE = 0.73
MODEL HT. (FIN. FLOOR TO MEAN  LEVEL BETWEEN EAVES
& RIDGES) = 21'-1 3

4" / 6.45m
BUILDING HT. = MODEL HT. + 0.73 = 7.18m

ZONING SUMMARY - ABRAHAM REESOR HOUSE (ZONE: R2-LA*657)

ITEM REQUIRED PROPOSED

MIN. LOT FRONTAGE 7.0 m 20.51 m

MIN. REQUIRED FRONT YARD 3.0 m 4.97 m

MIN. REQUIRED EXT. SIDE YARD 2.4 m 5.44 m

MIN. REQUIRED INT. SIDE YARD 1.2 m & 0.6 m 3.02 m

MIN. REQUIRED REAR YARD 13.0 m 0.60 m

MIN. WIDTH OF PARKING PAD 2.5 m 3.7 m

PERMITTED PROVIDED

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 14.0 m (MAX. 3
STOREYS) 7.18 m

OTHER STATISTICS
LOT AREA m2 697.78 m2

BUILDING AREA (m2) 242.67 m2
LOT COVERAGE (%) 34.78%

- MINOR VARIANCE REQUIRED

I, ARTHUR PUI YAN LAW DECLARE THAT I HAVE REVIEWED AND
TAKEN DESIGN  RESPONSIBILITY  FOR THE  DESIGN  WORK  ON
BEHALF OF RN DESIGN LTD,UNDER DIVISION C,PART-3
SUBSECTION-3.2.4 OF  THE  BUILDING  CODE.   I AM  QUALIFIED
AND  THE  FIRM  IS REGISTERED IN THE APPROPRIATE CLASSES /
CATEGORIES.
QUALIFIED DESIGNER BCIN: 41230
FIRM BCIN: 26995
DATE:

SIGNATURE:

APRIL, 1, 2025

ISSUED OR REVISION COMMENTS
NO. DESCRIPTION DATE CHKDWN

DRAWING

PROJECT/LOCATION

CLIENT

LOT NUMBERPROJECT No.

DRAWN BY SCALE

NOTE: BUILDER TO VERIFY LOCATION OF ALL HYDRANTS, STREET
LIGHTS, TRANSFORMERS AND OTHER SERVICES.  IF MIN. DIMENSIONS
ARE NOT MAINTAINED BUILDER IS TO RELOCATE AT HIS OWN EXPENSE.
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WINDOW
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CATCH BASIN
DBL. CATCH BASIN
ENGINEERED FILL
HYDRO CONNECTION
FIRE HYDRANT
STREET LIGHT
MAIL BOX
TRANSFORMER

WATER VALVE
CHAMBER

WATER CONNECTION

SEWER CONNECTIONS 2
LOTS
SEWER CONNECTIONS 1
LOT

AIR CONDITIONING
DOWN SPOUT TO
SPLASH PAD

SWALE DIRECTION

FOOTING TO BE EXTENDED
TO 1.22 (MIN) BELOW GRADE

CHAINLINK FENCE

SOUND BARRIER
PRIVACY FENCE

SP SUMP PUMP

HYDRANT AND
VALVE
HYDRO METER
GAS METER
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MANHOLE - STORM
MANHOLE - SANITARY

DOWNSPOUT
CONNECTED TO STM

NOTE:  USF IS BASED ON 150mm (6") FOOTING DEPTH.  CONTRACTOR
TO CONFIRM WITH WORKING DRAWINGS FOR SPECIFIC SIZES THAT
MAY SUPERSEDE THIS SIZE.

WUB WALK UP BASEMENT

ISSUED FOR  C OF A1. 10-FEB-25 AG
REVISED PER CITY COMM - FINAL2. 31-MAR-25AG
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